Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oscar Venn - (1649782) - Northampton Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:34.91
2:37.83
2:50.01
2:51.13
3:39.62

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:37.83
2:34.91
2:51.13
2:50.01
3:39.62

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

263
249
199
195
92

WA Pts

249
263
195
199
92

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

16/03/24
23/06/24
25/06/23
22/10/23
29/10/22

Date

23/06/24
16/03/24
22/10/23
25/06/23
29/10/22

Meet

City of Coventry John Hughes Open Meet 2023

The City of Leicester Summer Splash Meet

City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet 2023
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2023

Northampton SC Time Trials 2022

Meet

The City of Leicester Summer Splash Meet

City of Coventry John Hughes Open Meet 2023
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2023

City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet 2023

Northampton SC Time Trials 2022

Venue

Coventry
Leicester
Leicester
Biggleswade

Corby

Venue

Leicester
Coventry
Biggleswade
Leicester

Corby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Level

A~ W0 W

Level

A~ W0 W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



