Oscar Venn - (1649782) - Northampton Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.91	263	Н	16/03/24	City of Coventry John Hughes Open Meet 2023	Coventry	Northampton	3
2:37.83	249	Н	23/06/24	The City of Leicester Summer Splash Meet	Leicester	Northampton	3
2:50.01	199	Н	25/06/23	City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet 2023	Leicester	Northampton	3
2:51.13	195	Н	22/10/23	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2023	Biggleswade	Northampton	3
3:39.62	92	Н	29/10/22	Northampton SC Time Trials 2022	Corby	Northampton	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:37.83	249	Н	23/06/24	The City of Leicester Summer Splash Meet	Leicester	Northampton	3
2:34.91	263	Н	16/03/24	City of Coventry John Hughes Open Meet 2023	Coventry	Northampton	3
2:51.13	195	Н	22/10/23	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2023	Biggleswade	Northampton	3
2:50.01	199	Н	25/06/23	City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet 2023	Leicester	Northampton	3
3:39.62	92	Н	29/10/22	Northampton SC Time Trials 2022	Corby	Northampton	4